
 I Subida Órzola 
 6000  Metros 

 2ª Oficial 
 Organiza:  Escudería Racing Tías  Fecha:  5 de Junio del 2004 

 Pos  Nº  Piloto  Vehiculo  Gr  Cl  Tiempo  Pas  Difant  Difprim  Pz 

 1  37  Oliver Rodríguez Santos  Seat Córdoba WRC  A  8  00:02:45,828  2  NO 

 2  35  Samuel Lemes Macías  Ford Escort WRC  T  8  00:02:52,152  2  00:00:06,324  00:00:06,324  NO 

 3  36  Jesús Machín Duque  Skoda Octavia WRC  A  8  00:02:52,760  2  00:00:00,608  00:00:06,932  NO 

 4  32  Juan C. de la Cruz  Renault Megane Kit Car  A  7  00:02:54,507  2  00:00:01,747  00:00:08,679  NO 

 5  29  Francisco Martín Lemes  Ford Escort Cosworth  T  8  00:02:54,546  2  00:00:00,039  00:00:08,718  NO 

 6  31  Miguel Curbelo Rodríguez  Mitsubishi Evo VI  A  8  00:02:57,205  2  00:00:02,659  00:00:11,377  NO 

 7  28  Octavio Cañada García  Subaru Impreza  A  8  00:03:00,325  2  00:00:03,120  00:00:14,497  NO 

 8  30  Juan Cañada García  Mitsubishi Evo VII  N  4  00:03:01,430  2  00:00:01,105  00:00:15,602  NO 

 9  33  Jose Luis Barrios Pérez  Mitsubishi Evo VII  A  8  00:03:03,704  2  00:00:02,274  00:00:17,876  NO 

 10  27  Juan Fco. Medina Montelongo  Mitsubishi Evo VI  N  4  00:03:07,684  2  00:00:03,980  00:00:21,856  NO 

 11  23  Pedro Luzardo Hernández  Renault 11 Turbo  T  8  00:03:11,945  2  00:00:04,261  00:00:26,117  NO 

 12  25  Francisco Martín Cabrera  BMW 325  T  8  00:03:14,206  2  00:00:02,261  00:00:28,378  NO 

 13  18  David Tenorio Cruz  Opel Corsa  A  6  00:03:17,873  2  00:00:03,667  00:00:32,045  NO 

 14  12  Ivan Hdez. Cabrera  Peugeot 309 GTI  T  7  00:03:19,094  2  00:00:01,221  00:00:33,266  NO 

 15  14  Alexander Arbelo Crespo  Renault 5 GT Turbo  T  8  00:03:22,863  2  00:00:03,769  00:00:37,035  NO 

 16  20  Jose R. Nieves Betancort  VW Golf GTI  T  7  00:03:23,752  2  00:00:00,889  00:00:37,924  NO 

 17  2  Rubén Ferreira Mosquera  Citrröen Saxo  N  2  00:03:24,860  2  00:00:01,108  00:00:39,032  NO 

 18  7  Manuel Mejías Galindo  Honda Civic  T  6  00:03:24,976  2  00:00:00,116  00:00:39,148  NO 

 19  3  Jacobo Cañada García  BMW 325  T  8  00:03:25,953  2  00:00:00,977  00:00:40,125  NO 

 20  15  José Betancort Tavío  Peugeot 106 Rallye  N  2  00:03:27,935  2  00:00:01,982  00:00:42,107  NO 

 21  9  Saúl Armas Díaz  Lancia Delta HF  T  7  00:03:30,743  2  00:00:02,808  00:00:44,915  NO 

 22  16  Gustavo Tavío Rodríguez  VW Lupo  T  5  00:03:31,934  2  00:00:01,191  00:00:46,106  NO 

 23  5  Gabriel A. Hdez. Lemes  Renault Clio Williams  N  3  00:03:35,565  2  00:00:03,631  00:00:49,737  NO 

 24  10  Ricardo Betancort Betancort  Renault Turbo-2  T  8  00:03:36,893  2  00:00:01,328  00:00:51,065  NO 

 25  17  Oscar Acuña Cabrera  Toyota Corolla  T  6  00:03:38,637  2  00:00:01,744  00:00:52,809  NO 

 26  24  Juan Pedro Valiente Sepúlved  Seat Ibiza 1.8 T  N  4  00:03:44,038  2  00:00:05,401  00:00:58,210  NO 

 27  4  Samuel Díaz Santiago  Honda Civic  T  6  00:03:48,586  2  00:00:04,548  00:01:02,758  NO 

 28  22  Roberto Lemes Bermúdez  Renault Clio Sport  N  3  00:03:49,237  2  00:00:00,651  00:01:03,409  NO 

 Timing Software By VMRM System. 


